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STUDENT MENTOR LIST 2019-20 

ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

 

     Sr No Sem Roll No. Name Mentor(Regular Faculty, 

Contractual Faculty, 

Teacher Fellow) 

1 1 1900520310001 AALOK NAUTIYAL Er Amit Kumar 

Er.Abhishek Shrivastav 

Er Gayatri Tiwari 

 

 

2 1 1900520310002 ABHAY KESARWANI 

3 1 1900520310003 ABHIJEET AGRAWAL 

4 1 1900520310004 ABHILASHA GOEL 

5 1 1900520310005 ABHINAV SOMBANSHI 

6 1 1900520310006 ABHISHEK PANDEY 

7 1 1900520310007 ADARSH BHARDWAJ 

8 1 1900520310008 ADNAN SALEEM 

9 1 1900520310009 AKASH PAL 

10 1 1900520310010 AKHAND AGARWAL 

11 1 1900520310011 AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH 

12 1 1900520310012 ANKUR MISHRA 

13 1 1900520310013 ANUBHAV CHAUDHARY 

14 1 1900520310014 ANUPAM KUMAR VERMA 

15 1 1900520310015 ARUN KUMAR GOND 

16 1 1900520310016 ARYAMN KHARE 

Dr Rajiv Kumar Singh                   

Er Harshita Tiwari 

Er Anum Khan 

 

 

17 1 1900520310017 AVINASH KUSHWAHA 

18 1 1900520310018 AYUSH KUMAR 

19 1 1900520310019 CHANDRA PRAKASH 

20 1 1900520310020 DIWAKAR 

21 1 1900520310021 HARSHIT NIJHARA 

22 1 1900520310022 HIMANSHU SRIVASTAVA 

23 1 1900520310023 JANMEJAI SINGH 

24 1 1900520310024 JANVI BHARADWAJ 

25 1 1900520310025 JYOTIRADITYA KABIRAJ 

26 1 1900520310026 KAMRAN MAJEED LONE 

27 1 1900520310027 KANISHK SHARMA 

28 1 1900520310028 KISHAN KUMAR MISHRA 

29 1 1900520310029 KRISHNA KUMAR 

30 1 1900520310030 LUCKY GUPTA 

31 1 1900520310031 MAYANK CHAUHAN Dr RCS Chauhan 

Er Ashish Kumar 

Er Vinay Kumar  

 

 

32 1 1900520310032 MD KAIF KHAN 

33 1 1900520310033 MEGHA SINGH 

34 1 1900520310034 MOHD HASSAN 

35 1 1900520310035 MOHD SHAFE LARI 

36 1 1900520310036 MUKIL KUMAR 

37 1 1900520310038 NAMAN SINGH 

38 1 1900520310039 NAMAN TRIPATHI 
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39 1 1900520310040 NAVYA SRIVASTAVA 

40 1 1900520310041 NIRALI VERMA 

41 1 1900520310042 NITIN KUMAR 

42 1 1900520310043 PARTH ALOK 

43 1 1900520310044 PAWAN SHARMA 

44 1 1900520310045 PAYAL SINGH 

45 1 1900520310046 PRAJJWAL PANDEY 

46 1 1900520310047 PRANJAL KUMAR 

47 1 1900520310048 PRANJAL MISHRA 

Dr Subodh Wairya 

Er Pradeep Kumar Verma 

Er Jitendra Shukla 

 

 

48 1 1900520310049 RAJAT MISHRA 

49 1 1900520310050 RAMANSH SHARMA 

50 1 1900520310051 RITIKA PATEL 

51 1 1900520310052 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 

52 1 1900520310053 SANSKAR BHADAURIYA 

53 1 1900520310054 SAUMYA 

54 1 1900520310055 SHAILENDRA SINGH 

55 1 1900520310056 SHIVANAND PRAJAPATI 

56 1 1900520310057 SHIVENDRA PANDEY 

57 1 1900520310058 SHREYANSH PANDEY 

58 1 1900520310059 SHUBHAM SONI 

59 1 1900520310060 SRIJAN SHANKAR DUBEY 

60 1 1900520310061 SUDHANSHU PANDEY 

61 1 1900520310062 SUJEET SINGH 

62 1 1900520310063 UJJWAL SINGH 

63 1 1900520310064 VEDPRAKASH TRIPATHI 

64 1 1900520310065 VIJAY GUPTA 

65 1 1900520310066 VISHNU MANGALAM 
MISHRA 

66 1 1900520310067 VISHWAS VIJAY 

67 1 1900520310068 VIVEK VARSHNEY 

68 1 1900520310069 YASHI 

1 3 1805231001 Abhinav Yadav Dr SRP Sinha 

Er Alok Kumar Jain 

Er  Sonmati Verma 

 

 

2 3 1805231002 Aditi Verma 

3 3 1805231003 Aditya Shaurya 

4 3 1805231004 ADITYAKAR SINGH 

5 3 1805231005 Ajeet Kumar Yadav 

6 3 1805231006 Alok Singh 

7 3 1805231007 AMISH MANGLA 

8 3 1805231008 ANANT AGARWAL 

9 3 1805231009 ANJALI SINGH 

10 3 1805231010 apoorv gupta 

11 3 1805231011 ARCHIT PANDEY 

12 3 1805231012 ASHISH KUMAR 

13 3 1805231013 ASHISH KUMAR VIMAL Dr VK Singh 

14 3 1805231014 ASHISH MAURYA 
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15 3 1805231015 Ayush Kumar Chak Er Abhishek Shrivastav 

Er Vinay Kumar 
16 3 1805231016 AYUSH MISHRA 

17 3 1805231017 Ayush Sharma Sharma 

18 3 1805231018 Ayush Verma 

19 3 1805231019 CHARAGE ANWAR ANSARI 

20 3 1805231020 Chirag Gupta 

21 3 1805231021 CHITRANSH RAJ 

22 3 1805231022 DEEPAK KUMAR KHARWAR 

23 3 1805231023 DEEPANKAR SEN 

24 3 1805231024 DHARMESHWAR KUMAR 

25 3 1805231026 Harshita Shukla Er Amit Kumar 

Er.Abhishek Shrivastav 

Er Gayatri Tiwari 

 

 

26 3 1805231027 HITESH SINGH BHADAURIA 

27 3 1805231028 KARNA PATEL 

28 3 1805231029 Kartikey Agrahari 

29 3 1805231030 KUNAL SAGAR 

30 3 1805231031 makrand kumar 

31 3 1805231032 Maneesh 

32 3 1805231033 mansi maurya 

33 3 1805231034 MONIKA JAISWAL 

34 3 1805231035 Piyush Agarwal 

35 3 1805231037 PRASHANT SINGH 

36 3 1805231038 PRATUSH JAIN 

37 3 1805231039 PREKSHA RAI  
Dr Rajiv Kumar Singh                   

Er Harshita Tiwari 

Er Anum Khan 

 

 

38 3 1805231040 RAHUL MISHRA 

39 3 1805231041 RAJ KRISHNAN 

40 3 1805231042 Ravi Vedic 

41 3 1805231043 REEMA MADDHESHIA 

42 3 1805231044 Rohan Kumar 

43 3 1805231045 RUDRA SAKSENA 

44 3 1805231046 Sandeep Verma 

45 3 1805231048 Sharib 

46 3 1805231049 SHASHI KUMAR TYAGI 

47 3 1805231050 Sheshmani Patel 

48 3 1805231051 Shivam Chawla 

49 3 1805231052 SHIVAM GUPTA 

50 3 1805231053 SHIVANI GUPTA 

 
Dr RCS Chauhan 

Er Ashish Kumar 

Er Vinay Kumar  

 

 

51 3 1805231054 shivansh patel 

52 3 1805231055 SHRISTI SINGH 

53 3 1805231056 SHRUTI ASTHANA 

54 3 1805231057 SRISHTI SINGH 

55 3 1805231058 Tanish Gupta 

56 3 1805231059 UDIT TOMAR 

57 3 1805231060 UTKARSH SHARMA 

58 3 1805231061 VAIBHAV SINGH 

59 3 1805231062 Vaibhav Tomar 
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60 3 1805231063 VANSHIKA SINGH 

61 3 1805231907 ROHIT KUMAR 

62 3 1900520319001 ABHISHEK KUMAR 

63 3 1900520319002 LALIT KUMAR JADAUN 

64 3 1900520319003 PRANJAL MITTAL 

65 3 1900520319004 PREETI SHAH 

66 3 1900520319005 PRINCE SINGH 

67 3 1900520319006 VISHAL SETH 

1 5 1705231001 AAKARSH DEV 

 
Dr Subodh Wairya 

Er Pradeep Kumar Verma 

Er Jitendra Shukla 

 

 

2 5 1705231002 ABHIJEET KUMAR SINGH 

3 5 1705231003 ADITI GUPTA 

4 5 1705231005 AKASH GUATAM 

5 5 1705231006 AKRITI AGRAWAL 

6 5 1705231007 AMIT KUMAR 

7 5 1705231008 AMIT KUMAR ROUNIYAR 

8 5 1705231009 AMIT RAIKWAR 

9 5 1705231010 ANJALI 

10 5 1705231011 ANSHUL YADAV 

11 5 1705231012 ANUSHKA PANDEY 

12 5 1705231013 APARNA SHARMA 

13 5 1705231014 ARPIT PALIWAL 

 
Dr SRP Sinha 

Er Alok Kumar Jain 

Er  Sonmati Verma 

 

 

14 5 1705231015 ARPIT PATEL 

15 5 1705231016 ARPIT VARSHNEY 

16 5 1705231017 ARPITA KUMARI 

17 5 1705231018 ASHAKANT SAINI 

18 5 1705231020 BHARAT SINGH 

19 5 1705231022 DIPANSHU CHAUHAN 

20 5 1705231023 DIVYANSHU RAI 

21 5 1705231024 HARSHIT SONI 

22 5 1705231025 HIMANSHU KANAUJIA 

23 5 1705231026 HRITIKA MISHRA 

24 5 1705231027 JHALKI CHAUHAN 

25 5 1705231028 JINENDRA JAIN 

 
Dr VK Singh 

Er Abhishek Shrivastav 

Er Vinay Kumar 

26 5 1705231030 KAUSHAL KUMAR 

27 5 1705231032 KRATIKA YADAV 

28 5 1705231033 KULDEEP KUMAR 

29 5 1705231035 NEHA VERMA 

30 5 1705231036 NITIN YADAV 

31 5 1705231037 PANKAJ KUMAR 

32 5 1705231038 PRABHAT PANCHAL 

33 5 1705231039 PRADUMN KUMAR 

34 5 1705231040 PRASHANT KUMAR SHARMA 

35 5 1705231041 PRINCE GUPTA 

36 5 1705231042 RAHUL KUMAR SHUKL 

37 5 1705231043 RITIK MISHRA 
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38 5 1705231044 RUDRANSH SINGHAL Er Amit Kumar 

Er.Abhishek Shrivastav 

Er Gayatri Tiwari 

 

 
 

 

39 5 1705231045 SAJAL JAIN 

40 5 1705231046 SATYAM SINGH 

41 5 1705231047 SATYAM SINGH 

42 5 1705231048 SAURABH 

43 5 1705231050 SHIVAM VERMA 

44 5 1705231051 SHIVANSHI GUPTA 

45 5 1705231052 SHRIKRISHAN BAGHEL 

46 5 1705231053 SHUBHAM GUPTA 

47 5 1705231054 SHUBHAM JAISWAL 

48 5 1705231055 SHUBHAM PANWAR 

49 5 1705231056 SHUBHAM SINGH 

50 5 1705231057 SUMANT DHIMAN 

51 5 1705231059 TARUN PAHADIYA 

Dr Rajiv Kumar Singh                   

Er Harshita Tiwari 

Er Anum Khan 

 

52 5 1705231060 VIKAS KUMAR 

53 5 1705231061 VINAY GAUTAM 

54 5 1705231062 VIPIN KUMAR 

55 5 1705231063 VISHAL GUPTA 

56 5 1705231064 VIVEK NAYAK 

57 5 1705232026 HIMANSHU KUMAR 

58 5 1705232027 IKRAMUL HAQUE SIDDIQUI 

59 5 1705232029 JAY PRAKASH GUPTA 

 
 
Dr RCS Chauhan 

Er Ashish Kumar 

Er Vinay Kumar  

 

 

60 5 1705232031 MOHIL GUPTA 

61 5 1705232047 SHUBHAM SINGH 

62 5 1805231901 Abhishek Jaiswal 

63 5 1805231902 ASHEESH YADAV 

64 5 1805231903 NIMISHA GUPTA 

65 5 1805231904 Prateek Srivastava 

66 5 1805231905 pratik tiwari 

67 5 1805231906 PRINCY SRIVASTAVA 

68 5 1805231908 Shubham Kumar Pandey 

69 5 1805231912 VIVEK KUMAR 

1 7 1605220052 TANAY PANDEY 

 
 
Dr Subodh Wairya 

Er Pradeep Kumar Verma 

Er Jitendra Shukla 

 

 

2 7 1605231002 ABHIJEET VISHWAKARMA 

3 7 1605231003 ABHISHEK KUMAR 

4 7 1605231004 ADITYA VARMA 

5 7 1605231005 AKANSH AGARWAL 

6 7 1605231006 ANANYA MISHRA 

7 7 1605231008 ARIMARDAN RAI 

8 7 1605231009 DEEPAK KUMAR 

9 7 1605231010 DEEPAK RAJ 

10 7 1605231011 DEVANSHU SINHA 

11 7 1605231012 DEVARSHI JWALA 

12 7 1605231013 DHEERAJ VERMA 

13 7 1605231014 DHIRENDRA BAHADUR Dr SRP Sinha 
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SINGH Er Alok Kumar Jain 

Er  Sonmati Verma 

 

14 7 1605231015 GAURAV SINGH 

15 7 1605231016 GYANVI PRADHAN 

16 7 1605231017 HARSH JAIN 

17 7 1605231018 HARSHDEEP SINGH 

18 7 1605231019 JAGNESH KUMAR 

19 7 1605231020 JYOTSNA SHARMA 

20 7 1605231023 MALAY SHUKLA 

21 7 1605231024 NILAY CHAURASIA 

22 7 1605231025 NITIN SAINI 

23 7 1605231026 PARAS GUPTA 

24 7 1605231027 PRABHAKAR PAL 

Dr VK Singh 

Er Abhishek Shrivastav 

Er Vinay Kumar 
 

 

25 7 1605231028 PRADEEP KUMAR 

26 7 1605231029 PRANAV SRIVASTAVA 

27 7 1605231031 PRATYUSH KUMAR OJHA 

28 7 1605231032 PRIMANSHU KUMAR 

29 7 1605231033 PRIYA 

30 7 1605231035 RAM MAHESH 

31 7 1605231036 RITU ASTHANA 

32 7 1605231037 RITWIK SINGH 

33 7 1605231038 ROHIT BANSAL 

34 7 1605231039 SANDEEP KAUSHIK 

35 7 1605231040 SANDEEP KUMAR Er Amit Kumar 

Er.Abhishek Shrivastav 

Er Gayatri Tiwari 

 

 
 

 

36 7 1605231041 SHARDUL MAURYA 

37 7 1605231042 SHIKHAR SHUKLA 

38 7 1605231043 SHIVAM PRASAD 

39 7 1605231045 SHIVANGI MISHRA 

40 7 1605231046 SHIVENDU SINGH YADAV 

41 7 1605231047 SHRUTI JOSHI 

42 7 1605231048 SHUBHAM KUMAR GUPTA 

43 7 1605231049 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH 

44 7 1605231050 SHUBHANGI UPADHYAY 

45 7 1605231051 SIDDHANT JHA 

46 7 1605231052 SUCHITA MALVIYA 

47 7 1605231053 TARIQ BASHIR 

48 7 1605231054 TEJUN VERMA 

Dr Rajiv Kumar Singh                   

Er Harshita Tiwari 

Er Anum Khan 

 

49 7 1605231055 UNNATI KESARWANI 

50 7 1605231056 UTKARSH DWIVEDI 

51 7 1605231057 VARUN WADHWANI 

52 7 1605231058 VEDVANI TIWARI 

53 7 1605231059 YASHASVI 

54 7 1605231060 YASHAWANT KUMAR SINGH 

55 7 1605251020 LEKHRAJ SINGH 

56 7 1605251021 MANMOHAN SINGHAL 

57 7 1605251034 RADHA AGARWAL 
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58 7 1705231901 ASHISH PATEL 

59 7 1705231902 DIVYA  
 
Dr RCS Chauhan 

Er Ashish Kumar 

Er Vinay Kumar  

 

 

60 7 1705231903 HIMANSHU 

61 7 1705231904 JAYDEV KUMAR 

62 7 1705231905 NIKHIL CHAURASIA 

63 7 1705231906 PINKESH KUMAR MISHRA 

64 7 1705231907 PRADEEP PAL 

65 7 1705231908 PRATIBHA SINGH 

66 7 1705231909 RISHABH VERMA 

67 7 1705231912 SHUBHAM PRATAP SINGH 

 



 

STUDENT 

MENTOR 

 LIST  

2018-19 
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Sr No Sem Roll No. Name Mentor 

(Regular Faculty,Contractual 

Faculty,Teacher Fellow) 
5 1 1705231019 AZEEM PARVEZ Er Amit Kumar 

Er.Abhishek Shrivastav 

Er Gayatri Tiwari 
1 1 1805231001 ABHINAV YADAV 

2 1 1805231002 ADITI VERMA 

3 1 1805231003 ADITYA SHAURYA 

4 1 1805231004 ADITYAKAR SINGH 

5 1 1805231005 AJEET KUMAR YADAV 

6 1 1805231006 ALOK SINGH 

 

Dr Rajiv Kumar Singh                   

Er Manisha Rautela 

Er Anum Khan 

7 1 1805231007 AMISH MANGLA 

8 1 1805231008 ANANT AGARWAL 

9 1 1805231009 ANJALI SINGH 

10 1 1805231010 APOORV GUPTA 

11 1 1805231011 ARCHIT PANDEY 

12 1 1805231012 ASHISH KUMAR 

13 1 1805231013 ASHISH KUMAR VIMAL 

14 1 1805231014 ASHISH MAURYA 

15 1 1805231015 AYUSH KUMAR CHAK 

16 1 1805231016 AYUSH MISHRA 

 

Dr RCS Chauhan 

Er Sushma Dwivedi 

Er Vinay Kumar  

17 1 1805231017 AYUSH SHARMA SHARMA 

18 1 1805231018 AYUSH VERMA 

19 1 1805231019 CHARAGE ANWAR ANSARI 

20 1 1805231020 CHIRAG GUPTA 

21 1 1805231021 CHITRANSH RAJ 

22 1 1805231022 DEEPAK KUMAR KHARWAR 

23 1 1805231023 DEEPANKAR SEN 

24 1 1805231024 DHARMESHWAR KUMAR 

25 1 1805231025 DURGESH TIWARI 

26 1 1805231026 HARSHITA SHUKLA 

 

Dr Subodh Wairya 
Er Pradeep Kumar Verma 

Er Gayatri Tiwari 

27 1 1805231027 HITESH SINGH BHADAURIA 

28 1 1805231028 KARNA PATEL 

29 1 1805231029 KARTIKEY AGRAHARI 

30 1 1805231030 KUNAL SAGAR 

31 1 1805231031 MAKRAND KUMAR 

32 1 1805231032 MANEESH 

33 1 1805231033 MANSI MAURYA 

34 1 1805231034 MONIKA JAISWAL 

35 1 1805231035 PIYUSH AGARWAL 

36 1 1805231036 PRADHUMNA SINGH 

37 1 1805231037 PRASHANT SINGH 

38 1 1805231038 PRATUSH JAIN 
 

Dr SRP Sinha 

Er Alok Kumar Jain 

Er Er Anum Khan 

39 1 1805231039 PREKSHA RAI 

40 1 1805231040 RAHUL MISHRA 

41 1 1805231041 RAJ KRISHNAN 
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42 1 1805231042 RAVI VEDIC 

43 1 1805231043 REEMA MADDHESHIA 

44 1 1805231044 ROHAN KUMAR 

45 1 1805231045 RUDRA SAKSENA 

46 1 1805231046 SANDEEP VERMA 

47 1 1805231048 SHARIB 

48 1 1805231049 SHASHI KUMAR TYAGI 

 

Dr VK Singh 

Er Abhishek Shrivastav 

Er Vinay Kumar 

49 1 1805231050 SHESHMANI PATEL 

50 1 1805231051 SHIVAM CHAWLA 

51 1 1805231052 SHIVAM GUPTA 

52 1 1805231053 SHIVANI GUPTA 

53 1 1805231054 SHIVANSH PATEL 

54 1 1805231055 SHRISTI SINGH 

55 1 1805231056 SHRUTI ASTHANA 

56 1 1805231057 SRISHTI SINGH 

57 1 1805231058 TANISH GUPTA 

58 1 1805231059 UDIT TOMAR Er Amit Kumar 

Er.Abhishek Shrivastav 
Er Gayatri Tiwari 

59 1 1805231060 UTKARSH SHARMA 

60 1 1805231061 VAIBHAV SINGH 

61 1 1805231062 VAIBHAV TOMAR 

62 1 1805231063 VANSHIKA SINGH 

1 3 1705231001 AAKARSH DEV 

 

 
Dr Rajiv Kumar Singh                   

Er Manisha Rautela 

Er Anum Khan 

2 3 1705231002 ABHIJEET KUMAR SINGH 

3 3 1705231003 ADITI GUPTA 

4 3 1705231004 AINUL SABA 

5 3 1705231005 AKASH GUATAM 

6 3 1705231006 AKRITI AGRAWAL 

7 3 1705231007 AMIT KUMAR 

8 3 1705231008 AMIT KUMAR ROUNIYAR 

9 3 1705231009 AMIT RAIKWAR 

10 3 1705231010 ANJALI 

11 3 1705231011 ANSHUL YADAV 

 

 

Dr RCS Chauhan 

Er Sushma Dwivedi 

Er Vinay Kumar  

12 3 1705231012 ANUSHKA PANDEY 

13 3 1705231013 APARNA SHARMA 

14 3 1705231014 ARPIT PALIWAL 

15 3 1705231015 ARPIT PATEL 

16 3 1705231016 ARPIT VARSHNEY 

17 3 1705231017 ARPITA KUMARI 

18 3 1705231018 ASHAKANT SAINI 

19 3 1705231020 BHARAT SINGH 

20 3 1705231022 DIPANSHU CHAUHAN 

21 3 1705231023 DIVYANSHU RAI  
 

Dr Subodh Wairya 

Er Pradeep Kumar Verma 

Er Gayatri Tiwari 

22 3 1705231024 HARSHIT SONI 

23 3 1705231025 HIMANSHU KANAUJIA 

24 3 1705231026 HRITIKA MISHRA 
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25 3 1705231027 JHALKI CHAUHAN 

26 3 1705231028 JINENDRA JAIN 

27 3 1705231030 KAUSHAL KUMAR 

28 3 1705231032 KRATIKA YADAV 

29 3 1705231033 KULDEEP KUMAR 

30 3 1705231035 NEHA VERMA 

31 3 1705231036 NITIN YADAV  

 

Dr SRP Sinha 

Er Alok Kumar Jain 
Er Er Anum Khan 

32 3 1705231037 PANKAJ KUMAR 

33 3 1705231038 PRABHAT PANCHAL 

34 3 1705231039 PRADUMN KUMAR 

35 3 1705231040 PRASHANT KUMAR SHARMA 

36 3 1705231041 PRINCE GUPTA 

37 3 1705231042 RAHUL KUMAR SHUKL 

38 3 1705231043 RITIK MISHRA 

39 3 1705231044 RUDRANSH SINGHAL 

40 3 1705231045 SAJAL JAIN 

 

 

Dr VK Singh 

Er Abhishek Shrivastav 

Er Vinay Kumar 

41 3 1705231046 SATYAM SINGH 

42 3 1705231047 SATYAM SINGH 

43 3 1705231048 SAURABH 

44 3 1705231050 SHIVAM VERMA 

45 3 1705231051 SHIVANSHI GUPTA 

46 3 1705231052 SHRIKRISHAN BAGHEL 

47 3 1705231053 SHUBHAM GUPTA 

48 3 1705231054 SHUBHAM JAISWAL 

49 3 1705231055 SHUBHAM PANWAR 

50 3 1705231056 SHUBHAM SINGH Er Amit Kumar 

Er.Abhishek Shrivastav 

Er Gayatri Tiwari 

 

 

51 3 1705231057 SUMANT DHIMAN 

52 3 1705231058 SWARNIM DIXIT 

53 3 1705231059 TARUN PAHADIYA 

54 3 1705231060 VIKAS KUMAR 

55 3 1705231061 VINAY GAUTAM 

56 3 1705231062 VIPIN KUMAR 

57 3 1705231063 VISHAL GUPTA 

58 3 1705231064 VIVEK NAYAK 

59 3 1705231911 SHALINI SAGAR 

 

 

Dr RCS Chauhan 

Er Sushma Dwivedi 

Er Vinay Kumar  

60 3 1705232026 HIMANSHU KUMAR 

61 3 1705232027 IKRAMUL HAQUE SIDDIQUI 

62 3 1705232029 JAY PRAKASH GUPTA 

63 3 1705232031 MOHIL GUPTA 

64 3 1705232047 SHUBHAM SINGH 

65 3 1805231901 ABHISHEK JAISWAL 

66 3 1805231902 ASHEESH YADAV 

67 3 1805231903 NIMISHA GUPTA 
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68 3 1805231904 PRATEEK SRIVASTAVA 

 

 

Dr Subodh Wairya 

Er Pradeep Kumar Verma 

Er Gayatri Tiwari 

69 3 1805231905 PRATIK TIWARI 

70 3 1805231906 PRINCY SRIVASTAVA 

71 3 1805231907 ROHIT KUMAR 

72 3 1805231908 SHUBHAM KUMAR PANDEY 

73 3 1805231909 VED PAL VERMA 

74 3 1805231910 VINAY GAUTAM 

75 3 1805231911 VINAY VERMA 

76 3 1805231912 VIVEK KUMAR 

1 5 1605220052 TANAY PANDEY 

Dr Rajiv Kumar Singh                   

Er Manisha Rautela 

Er Anum Khan 

2 5 1605231002 ABHIJEET VISHWAKARMA 

3 5 1605231003 ABHISHEK KUMAR 

4 5 1605231004 ADITYA VARMA 

5 5 1605231005 AKANSH AGARWAL 

6 5 1605231006 ANANYA MISHRA 

7 5 1605231008 ARIMARDAN RAI 

8 5 1605231009 DEEPAK KUMAR 

9 5 1605231010 DEEPAK RAJ 

10 5 1605231011 DEVANSHU SINHA 

11 5 1605231012 DEVARSHI JWALA 

12 5 1605231013 DHEERAJ VERMA 

 

Dr SRP Sinha 

Er Alok Kumar Jain 

Er Er Anum Khan 

 

 

13 5 1605231014 DHIRENDRA BAHADUR SINGH 

14 5 1605231015 GAURAV SINGH 

15 5 1605231016 GYANVI PRADHAN 

16 5 1605231017 HARSH JAIN 

17 5 1605231018 HARSHDEEP SINGH 

18 5 1605231019 JAGNESH KUMAR 

19 5 1605231020 JYOTSNA SHARMA 

20 5 1605231023 MALAY SHUKLA 

21 5 1605231024 NILAY CHAURASIA 

22 5 1605231025 NITIN SAINI 

23 5 1605231026 PARAS GUPTA 

Dr VK Singh 

Er Abhishek Shrivastav 

Er Vinay Kumar 

24 5 1605231027 PRABHAKAR PAL 

25 5 1605231028 PRADEEP KUMAR 

26 5 1605231029 PRANAV SRIVASTAVA 

27 5 1605231031 PRATYUSH KUMAR OJHA 

28 5 1605231032 PRIMANSHU KUMAR 

29 5 1605231033 PRIYA 

30 5 1605231035 RAM MAHESH 

31 5 1605231036 RITU ASTHANA 

32 5 1605231037 RITWIK SINGH 

33 5 1605231038 ROHIT BANSAL 
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34 5 1605231039 SANDEEP KAUSHIK Er Amit Kumar 

Er.Abhishek Shrivastav 

Er Gayatri Tiwari 

 

 

35 5 1605231040 SANDEEP KUMAR 

36 5 1605231041 SHARDUL MAURYA 

37 5 1605231042 SHIKHAR SHUKLA 

38 5 1605231043 SHIVAM PRASAD 

39 5 1605231045 SHIVANGI MISHRA 

40 5 1605231046 SHIVENDU SINGH YADAV 

41 5 1605231047 SHRUTI JOSHI 

42 5 1605231048 SHUBHAM KUMAR GUPTA 

43 5 1605231049 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH 

44 5 1605231050 SHUBHANGI UPADHYAY 

45 5 1605231051 SIDDHANT JHA 

 

 

Dr RCS Chauhan 
Er Sushma Dwivedi 

Er Vinay Kumar  

46 5 1605231052 SUCHITA MALVIYA 

47 5 1605231053 TARIQ BASHIR 

48 5 1605231054 TEJUN VERMA 

49 5 1605231055 UNNATI KESARWANI 

50 5 1605231056 UTKARSH DWIVEDI 

51 5 1605231057 VARUN WADHWANI 

52 5 1605231058 VEDVANI TIWARI 

53 5 1605231059 YASHASVI 

54 5 1605231060 YASHAWANT KUMAR SINGH 

55 5 1605251020 LEKHRAJ SINGH 

56 5 1605251021 MANMOHAN SINGHAL 

57 5 1605251034 RADHA AGARWAL 

58 5 1705231901 ASHISH PATEL  

 

Dr Subodh Wairya 

Er Pradeep Kumar Verma 

Er Gayatri Tiwari 

59 5 1705231902 DIVYA 

60 5 1705231903 HIMANSHU 

61 5 1705231904 JAYDEV KUMAR 

62 5 1705231905 NIKHIL CHAURASIA 

63 5 1705231906 PINKESH KUMAR MISHRA 

64 5 1705231907 PRADEEP PAL 

65 5 1705231908 PRATIBHA SINGH 

66 5 1705231909 RISHABH VERMA 

67 5 1705231910 SAURABH KUMAR 

68 5 1705231912 SHUBHAM PRATAP SINGH 

1 7 1505231001 ABHINAV DIXIT  

 

Dr SRP Sinha 

Er Alok Kumar Jain 
Er Er Anum Khan 

2 7 1505231002 ADITYA TEWARI 

3 7 1505231003 AJAY KANT CHATURVEDI 

4 7 1505231004 AKSHAY DIXIT 

5 7 1505231005 AMISHI SINGH 

6 7 1505231006 AMIT KUMAR 

7 7 1505231008 ANKUR SINGH 

8 7 1505231009 ARPIT TAYAL 

9 7 1505231010 ASHEESH RAIKWAR 

10 7 1505231011 ASHMITA BHARTI 
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11 7 1505231012 ASHUTOSH DWIVEDI 

12 7 1505231013 AYUSH DEEP SINGH 

 
 

Dr VK Singh 

Er Abhishek Shrivastav 

Er Vinay Kumar 

13 7 1505231014 AYUSH KUMAR RAI 

14 7 1505231015 AYUSH VERMA 

15 7 1505231016 BRIJ NANDAN SINGH 

16 7 1505231017 CHANDAN JAISWAL 

17 7 1505231018 DEEPAK SHARMA 

18 7 1505231019 DEEPESH MALL 

19 7 1505231020 DHARMENDRA CHAUDHARY 

20 7 1505231021 GOVIND KUMAR 

21 7 1505231022 HARSHIT SRIVASTAVA 

22 7 1505231024 KARAN KUMAR 

23 7 1505231025 KAUSHLENDRA SINGH YADAV 

24 7 1505231026 MAHIMA SINGH YADAV Dr Rajiv Kumar Singh                   

Er Manisha Rautela 

Er Anum Khan 
25 7 1505231027 MAYANK KESHARWANI 

26 7 1505231028 NAVNEET KUMAR 

27 7 1505231029 PALAK AGARWAL 

28 7 1505231030 PAWAN KUMAR 

29 7 1505231031 PRANAV GARG 

30 7 1505231032 PRANSHU PATEL 

31 7 1505231033 RAHUL GOLA 

32 7 1505231035 SANIDHYA TALIWAL 

33 7 1505231036 SAURABH SINGH 

34 7 1505231037 SHAILENDRA CHAUDHARY 

35 7 1505231038 SHASHI KANT SAHU 

36 7 1505231039 SHIVAM MISHRA Er Amit Kumar 

Er.Abhishek Shrivastav 

Er Gayatri Tiwari 

 

37 7 1505231040 SHIVANG SINGH 

38 7 1505231041 SHRETIKA JAIN 

39 7 1505231042 SHREYA SINGH 

40 7 1505231043 SHUBHAM YADAV 

41 7 1505231044 SHUBHI SINGH 

42 7 1505231045 SNIGDHA SHUKLA 

43 7 1505231046 SOURABH SINGH 

44 7 1505231047 SUJATA GUPTA 

45 7 1505231048 SUSHMITA SINGH 

46 7 1505231049 TANYA YADAV 

47 7 1505231050 VIKAS SWAROOP 

 

 

Dr RCS Chauhan 

Er Sushma Dwivedi 
Er Vinay Kumar  

48 7 1505231051 VINY SHARMA 

49 7 1505231052 VIPUL AGRAWAL 

50 7 1505231053 VIVEK KUMAR 

51 7 1605231901 ABHIGYAN PRATAP SINGH 

52 7 1605231902 AJEET KUMAR RAM 

53 7 1605231903 AKANKSHA SINGH 

54 7 1605231904 CHETAN RAJPUT 
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55 7 1605231906 DHEERAJ SINGH 

 

Dr Rajiv Kumar Singh                   

Er Manisha Rautela 

Er Anum Khan 

56 7 1605231907 NOOR ALAM 

57 7 1605231908 PRIYANSHU BAJPAI 

58 7 1605231910 SAVITA RAJPUT 

59 7 1605231911 VINEET KUMAR 

60 7 1605231912 VIVEK KUMAR PATEL 
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Sr 

No 

Sem Roll No. Name Mentor 

(Regular Faculty, 

Contractual Faculty, 

Teacher Fellow) 

1 1 1705231001 AAKARSH DEV Er Amit Kumar 

Er. Piyush Singh 

Er Anand Kumar 
2 1 1705231002 ABHIJEET KUMAR SINGH 

3 1 1705231003 ADITI GUPTA 

4 1 1705231004 AINUL SABA 

5 1 1705231005 AKASH GUATAM 

6 1 1705231006 AKRITI AGRAWAL 

7 1 1705231007 AMIT KUMAR 

8 1 1705231008 AMIT KUMAR ROUNIYAR 

9 1 1705231009 AMIT RAIKWAR 

10 1 1705231010 ANJALI 

11 1 1705231011 ANSHUL YADAV 

12 1 1705231012 ANUSHKA PANDEY 

13 1 1705231013 APARNA SHARMA Dr Rajiv Kumar Singh                   

Er Sushil Kumar Gupta 

Er Ashish Kumar Rao 
14 1 1705231014 ARPIT PALIWAL 

15 1 1705231015 ARPIT PATEL 

16 1 1705231016 ARPIT VARSHNEY 

17 1 1705231017 ARPITA KUMARI 

18 1 1705231018 ASHAKANT SAINI 

19 1 1705231020 BHARAT SINGH 

20 1 1705231022 DIPANSHU CHAUHAN 

21 1 1705231023 DIVYANSHU RAI 

22 1 1705231024 HARSHIT SONI 

23 1 1705231025 HIMANSHU KANAUJIA 

24 1 1705231026 HRITIKA MISHRA 

25 1 1705231027 JHALKI CHAUHAN Dr RCS Chauhan 

Er Pankaj Singh 

Er Gayatri Tiwari 
26 1 1705231028 JINENDRA JAIN 

27 1 1705231030 KAUSHAL KUMAR 

28 1 1705231032 KRATIKA YADAV 

29 1 1705231033 KULDEEP KUMAR 

30 1 1705231035 NEHA VERMA 

31 1 1705231036 NITIN YADAV 

32 1 1705231037 PANKAJ KUMAR 

33 1 1705231038 PRABHAT PANCHAL 

34 1 1705231039 PRADUMN KUMAR 

35 1 1705231040 PRASHANT KUMAR SHARMA 

36 1 1705231041 PRINCE GUPTA Dr Subodh Wairya 

Er Tulika Agarwal 

Er Anum Khan 
37 1 1705231042 RAHUL KUMAR SHUKL 

38 1 1705231043 RITIK MISHRA 

39 1 1705231044 RUDRANSH SINGHAL 

40 1 1705231045 SAJAL JAIN 

41 1 1705231046 SATYAM SINGH 

42 1 1705231047 SATYAM SINGH 
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43 1 1705231048 SAURABH 

44 1 1705231050 SHIVAM VERMA 

45 1 1705231051 SHIVANSHI GUPTA 

46 1 1705231052 SHRIKRISHAN BAGHEL 

47 1 1705231053 SHUBHAM GUPTA 

48 1 1705231054 SHUBHAM JAISWAL Dr SRP Sinha 

Er Pooja Gupta 

Er Anand Kumar Singh 
49 1 1705231055 SHUBHAM PANWAR 

50 1 1705231056 SHUBHAM SINGH 

51 1 1705231057 SUMANT DHIMAN 

52 1 1705231058 SWARNIM DIXIT 

53 1 1705231059 TARUN PAHADIYA 

54 1 1705231060 VIKAS KUMAR 

55 1 1705231061 VINAY GAUTAM 

56 1 1705231062 VIPIN KUMAR 

57 1 1705231063 VISHAL GUPTA 

58 1 1705231064 VIVEK NAYAK Dr VK Singh 

Er Piyush Singh 

Er Ashish Kumar Rao 
59 1 1705231911 SHALINI SAGAR 

60 1 1705232026 HIMANSHU KUMAR 

61 1 1705232027 IKRAMUL HAQUE SIDDIQUI 

62 1 1705232029 JAY PRAKASH GUPTA 

63 1 1705232031 MOHIL GUPTA 

64 1 1705232047 SHUBHAM SINGH 

1 3 1605220052 TANAY PANDEY Er Amit Kumar 

Er. Piyush Singh 

Er Anand Kumar 
2 3 1605231002 ABHIJEET VISHWAKARMA 

3 3 1605231003 ABHISHEK KUMAR 

4 3 1605231004 ADITYA VARMA 

5 3 1605231005 AKANSH AGARWAL 

6 3 1605231006 ANANYA MISHRA 

7 3 1605231008 ARIMARDAN RAI 

8 3 1605231009 DEEPAK KUMAR 

9 3 1605231010 DEEPAK RAJ 

10 3 1605231011 DEVANSHU SINHA 

11 3 1605231012 DEVARSHI JWALA 

12 3 1605231013 DHEERAJ VERMA 

Dr Rajiv Kumar Singh                   

Er Sushil Kumar Gupta 

Er Ashish Kumar Rao 

13 3 1605231014 DHIRENDRA BAHADUR SINGH 

14 3 1605231015 GAURAV SINGH 

15 3 1605231016 GYANVI PRADHAN 

16 3 1605231017 HARSH JAIN 

17 3 1605231018 HARSHDEEP SINGH 

18 3 1605231019 JAGNESH KUMAR 

19 3 1605231020 JYOTSNA SHARMA 

20 3 1605231023 MALAY SHUKLA 

21 3 1605231024 NILAY CHAURASIA 

  



STUDENT MENTOR LIST 2017-18 

ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

22 3 1605231025 NITIN SAINI 

 

 

 

Dr RCS Chauhan 

Er Pankaj Singh 

Er Gayatri Tiwari 

23 3 1605231026 PARAS GUPTA 

24 3 1605231027 PRABHAKAR PAL 

25 3 1605231028 PRADEEP KUMAR 

26 3 1605231029 PRANAV SRIVASTAVA 

27 3 1605231031 PRATYUSH KUMAR OJHA 

28 3 1605231032 PRIMANSHU KUMAR 

29 3 1605231033 PRIYA 

30 3 1605231035 RAM MAHESH 

31 3 1605231036 RITU ASTHANA 

32 3 1605231037 RITWIK SINGH 

33 3 1605231038 ROHIT BANSAL 

 

Dr Subodh Wairya 

Er Tulika Agarwal 

Er Anum Khan 

34 3 1605231039 SANDEEP KAUSHIK 

35 3 1605231040 SANDEEP KUMAR 

36 3 1605231041 SHARDUL MAURYA 

37 3 1605231042 SHIKHAR SHUKLA 

38 3 1605231043 SHIVAM PRASAD 

39 3 1605231045 SHIVANGI MISHRA 

40 3 1605231046 SHIVENDU SINGH YADAV 

41 3 1605231047 SHRUTI JOSHI 

42 3 1605231048 SHUBHAM KUMAR GUPTA 

43 3 1605231049 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH 

44 3 1605231050 SHUBHANGI UPADHYAY 

 

Dr SRP Sinha 

Er Pooja Gupta 

Er Anand Kumar Singh 

45 3 1605231051 SIDDHANT JHA 

46 3 1605231052 SUCHITA MALVIYA 

47 3 1605231053 TARIQ BASHIR 

48 3 1605231054 TEJUN VERMA 

49 3 1605231055 UNNATI KESARWANI 

50 3 1605231056 UTKARSH DWIVEDI 

51 3 1605231057 VARUN WADHWANI 

52 3 1605231058 VEDVANI TIWARI 

53 3 1605231059 YASHASVI 

54 3 1605231060 YASHAWANT KUMAR SINGH 

 

Dr VK Singh 

Er Piyush Singh 

Er Ashish Kumar Rao 

55 3 1605251020 LEKHRAJ SINGH 

56 3 1605251021 MANMOHAN SINGHAL 

57 3 1605251034 RADHA AGARWAL 

58 3 1705231901 ASHISH PATEL 

59 3 1705231902 DIVYA 

60 3 1705231903 HIMANSHU 

61 3 1705231904 JAYDEV KUMAR 

62 3 1705231905 NIKHIL CHAURASIA 
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63 3 1705231906 PINKESH KUMAR MISHRA Er Amit Kumar 

Er. Piyush Singh 

Er Anand Kumar 
64 3 1705231907 PRADEEP PAL 

65 3 1705231908 PRATIBHA SINGH 

66 3 1705231909 RISHABH VERMA 

67 3 1705231910 SAURABH KUMAR 

68 3 1705231912 SHUBHAM PRATAP SINGH 

1 5 1505231001 ABHINAV DIXIT 

 

Dr Rajiv Kumar Singh                   

Er Sushil Kumar Gupta 

Er Ashish Kumar Rao 

2 5 1505231002 ADITYA TEWARI 

3 5 1505231003 AJAY KANT CHATURVEDI 

4 5 1505231004 AKSHAY DIXIT 

5 5 1505231005 AMISHI SINGH 

6 5 1505231006 AMIT KUMAR 

7 5 1505231008 ANKUR SINGH 

8 5 1505231009 ARPIT TAYAL 

9 5 1505231010 ASHEESH RAIKWAR 

10 5 1505231011 ASHMITA BHARTI 

11 5 1505231012 ASHUTOSH DWIVEDI 

12 5 1505231013 AYUSH DEEP SINGH 

 

Dr RCS Chauhan 

Er Pankaj Singh 

Er Gayatri Tiwari 

13 5 1505231014 AYUSH KUMAR RAI 

14 5 1505231015 AYUSH VERMA 

15 5 1505231016 BRIJ NANDAN SINGH 

16 5 1505231017 CHANDAN JAISWAL 

17 5 1505231018 DEEPAK SHARMA 

18 5 1505231019 DEEPESH MALL 

19 5 1505231020 DHARMENDRA CHAUDHARY 

20 5 1505231021 GOVIND KUMAR 

21 5 1505231022 HARSHIT SRIVASTAVA 

22 5 1505231024 KARAN KUMAR 

23 5 1505231025 KAUSHLENDRA SINGH YADAV 

 

Dr Subodh Wairya 

Er Tulika Agarwal 

Er Anum Khan 

24 5 1505231026 MAHIMA SINGH YADAV 

25 5 1505231027 MAYANK KESHARWANI 

26 5 1505231028 NAVNEET KUMAR 

27 5 1505231029 PALAK AGARWAL 

28 5 1505231030 PAWAN KUMAR 

29 5 1505231031 PRANAV GARG 

30 5 1505231032 PRANSHU PATEL 

31 5 1505231033 RAHUL GOLA 

32 5 1505231035 SANIDHYA TALIWAL 

33 5 1505231036 SAURABH SINGH 
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34 5 1505231037 SHAILENDRA CHAUDHARY 

 

Dr SRP Sinha 

Er Pooja Gupta 

Er Anand Kumar Singh 

35 5 1505231038 SHASHI KANT SAHU 

36 5 1505231039 SHIVAM MISHRA 

37 5 1505231040 SHIVANG SINGH 

38 5 1505231041 SHRETIKA JAIN 

39 5 1505231042 SHREYA SINGH 

40 5 1505231043 SHUBHAM YADAV 

41 5 1505231044 SHUBHI SINGH 

42 5 1505231045 SNIGDHA SHUKLA 

43 5 1505231046 SOURABH SINGH 

44 5 1505231047 SUJATA GUPTA 

45 5 1505231048 SUSHMITA SINGH 

 

Dr VK Singh 

Er Piyush Singh 

Er Ashish Kumar Rao 

46 5 1505231049 TANYA YADAV 

47 5 1505231050 VIKAS SWAROOP 

48 5 1505231051 VINY SHARMA 

49 5 1505231052 VIPUL AGRAWAL 

50 5 1505231053 VIVEK KUMAR 

51 5 1605231901 ABHIGYAN PRATAP SINGH 

52 5 1605231902 AJEET KUMAR RAM 

53 5 1605231903 AKANKSHA SINGH 

54 5 1605231904 CHETAN RAJPUT 

Er Amit Kumar 

Er. Piyush Singh 

Er Anand Kumar 

55 5 1605231906 DHEERAJ SINGH 

56 5 1605231907 NOOR ALAM 

57 5 1605231908 PRIYANSHU BAJPAI 

58 5 1605231910 SAVITA RAJPUT 

59 5 1605231911 VINEET KUMAR 

60 5 1605231912 VIVEK KUMAR PATEL 

 


